Service Recovery Schedule effective Monday 03/16/2015

Trains reinstated effective March 16,2015

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Bost:

ZONE  STATION

EE=NWARRUOOWEUON®O®

TRAN #
Bikes Allowed

Plymouth &

Kingston &

Halifax &

Hanson &

Whitman &

Abington &

South Weymouth &
Middleborough/Lakeville &
Bridgewater &

Campello &

Brockton &

Montello &
Holbrook/Randolph &
Braintree &

Quincy Center &
JFK/UMass &

South Station &

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

ZONE  STATION

WONOUBWROOURDWN=FH

TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

South Station &

JFK/UMass &

Quincy Center &

Braintree &
Holbrook/Randolph &
Montello &

Brockton &

Campello &

Bridgewater &
Middleborough/Lakeville &
South Weymouth &

Abington &

Whitman &

Hanson &

Halifax &

Kingston &

Plymouth &

Saturday & Sunday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE  STATION

S NWHADBUUOOKOWSRU O N WO

N
>

1A

SATURDAY TRAIN #
SUNDAY TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed

Plymouth &

Kingston &

Halifax &

Hanson &

Whitman &

Abington &

South Weymouth &

Middleborough/Lakeville &

Bridgewater &

Campello &

Brockton &

Montello &

Holbrook/Randolph &

Braintree &

Quincy Center &

JFK/UMass &

South Station &

002

L 5:56

Lé6:10
6:17

AM PM
032 004 034 006 036 008 038 o010 040 012 060 014 064 018 048 022 052 066 056 028
&b &b o) &b &b &b &b &b &b &b &b
- - - - - - - - 10:48 - 2:28 - - - - 7:45 -
5:32 6:19 - mm - 7:37 - 8:37 10:05 - 135 - 4:02 - 6:27 7:23 8:53
5:42 6:29 - 721 - 7:47 - 8:47 10:58 - 2:38 - 4:12 - 6:40 7:55 9:03
5:47 = 6:34 = 7:26 = 7:52 = 8:52 = 1:03 = 2:43 = 417 = 6:45 8:00 9:08 =
5:52 6:39 = 7:31 - 7:57 - 8:57 11:08 = 2:48 - 4:22 - 6:55 8:08 913
5:56 = 6:43 = 7:35 = 8:01 = 9:01 = 00000 = 2:52 = 4:26 = 6:58 812 9:17 =
6:01 - 6:49 - 7:42 - 8:06 - 9:06 - 11:20 - 2:57 - 431 - 703 817 | 922 -
= 6:00 = 6:58 = 7:20 B 8:07 - 9:38 = 11:10 B 3:25 = 6:05 = = = 9:25
- 6:10 - 7.08 - 7:30 N 817 . 9:48 ° 1:20 N 335 - 6:20 - - - 9:35
o 6:18 = 716 o 7:38 B 8:25 > 9:56 = 1:28 o 343 @ f6:28 o o o 9:42
- 6:22 - 7:20 - 7:42 - 8:29 - 10:00 - m:32 - 3:47 - f6:33 - - - 9:46
- 6:25 - 7:23 - 7:45 - 8:32 - 10:03 - 1:35 - 3:50 - f6:37 - - - 9:49
- 6:30 - 7:28 = 7:50 - 8:37 - 10:08 - 11:40 - 3:55 - f6:42 - - - 9:54
- - L 6:57 - L7:50 - L8114 L844 L9114 - L 11:27 - L3:05 L403 L438 f6:48 L7:11 L825 L9:29 L10:00
- L 6:42 - L7:39 - L 8:01 - - - L 10:20 - L 11:51 - - - - - - - L 10:05
L 6:21 - - L7:48 L803 L811 L828 L858 L9:27 - - - - - - - - - - -
6:29 6:58 717 7:56 810 818 8:35 9:05 9:34 | 10:36 = 11:46  12:07 3:26 4:24 4:59 715 7:28 8:45 9:49  10:22
Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.
AM PM
033 005 061 007 065 015 041 043 019 045 021 047 023 067 025 051 027 055 029 057
&b fo2) f2) &b &b &b &b fer} &b &b &b fer} &b
YAl 8:24 8:56 9:57 | 12:25 210 2:47 4:20 4:40 5:00 512 5:38 5:57 6:15 6:52 7:29 8:07 9:30  10:30  10:40
- - - - - - 2:58) 4:26 - 5:06 - - 6:03 - - - 813 9:36 - 10:46
- - 9:09 10:10 - 2:23 - - 4:53 - 525 5:51 6:11 - 7:05 - 8:21 - 10:43 -
L7:32 L843 915 - 12:44 3:07 4:40 - 519 - 5:57 - 6:33 - 7:47 - 9:48 - 10:59
- 8:51 - 10:22 2:36 - - 5:06 - Y - 6:23 717 - 8:34 - 10:56 -
- 8:56 - 10:27 2:41 - - 55 - 5:42 - 6:28 - 7:22 - 8:39 - 11:01 -
- 8:59 - 10:30 2:44 - 5:14 - 5:45 - 6:31 7:25 - 8:42 - 1:04 -
- 9:03 - 10:34 2:48 - - 5:18 - 5:49 - 6:35 - 7:29 - 8:46 - 11:08 -
- Lo - L :10:42 L 2:56 - - L 5:26 - L 5:57 - L6:43 L7:37 - L8:54 - L 11:16 -
= 9:23 = 10:53 = 310 = = 5:38 = 6:10 = 6:55 = 7:50 = 9:05 = 1:27 -
L7:39 - 9:22 - 12:51 314 4:47 - 5:26 - 6:04 6:40 - 7:54 - 9:55 - 11:06
7:44 = 9:27 = 12:57 = 319 4:52 = 5:31 = 6:09 = 6:45 = 7:59 = 10:00 = nn
7:47 - 9:31 - 1:01 - 323 | 456 - 5:35 - 613 - 6:48 - 8:03 - 10:03 - 115
7:57 = 9:36 = 1.06 = 3:28 5:01 = 5:40 = 618 = 6:53 = 8:08 = 10:08 = 1:20
L 8:02 - L 9:41 - L - L 3:33 | L5:06 - L 5:45 - L 6:23 L 6:58 - L83 - L1013 - L1125
812 o 9:53 2 1.23 o 345 518 - 5:57 - 6:35 - m - 8:26 - 10:26 - 1:36
- - 10:23 5 152 - - - - - 5 s - 7:37 - - - - - -
Trains in purple box indicate peak period trains.
Saturday & Sunday
1032 1004 1034 1052 1006 1036 1008 | 1054 1010 1038 1012 1056 1014 1016 1040 SATURDAYTRAN #1051
2032 2004 2034 2052 2006 2036 2008|2054 2010 2038 2012 2056 2014 2016 2040 ZONERSTATON SUENATAR: 2]
&b &b &b &b for) for) &b &b for ) for ) for ) for) for) for) &b Bikes Allowed &b
- - - 9:37 - = = 12:55 = = = 6:54 - - - 1A South Station & 8:30
7:00 - 8:50 10:05 - 11:30 - 1:22 - 3:35 - 6:28 - - 9:37 1A JFK/UMass & f8:36
7:10 - 9:00 10:15 - 11:40 - 132 - 3:45 - 7:04 - - 9:47 1 Quincy Center & £8:43
715 - 9:05 1020 - 1145 - 1:37 - 3:50 - 7:09 - - 9:52 2 Braintree & 8:50
7:20 - 912 10:25 - 1:50 - 1:42 - 3555 - 7:14 - - 9:57 3 Holbrook/Randolph & -
7:24 - 916  10:29 - 1:54 - 146 - 3:59 - 718 - - 10:00 4 Montello & -
7:29 - 9:21 10:37 | - | 159 - 1:51 - 4:04 - 7:23 - - 10:05 4 Brockton & -
- 8:22 - - 10:28 - 12:43 - 153 - 4:.06 - 7:04  9:22 - 5 Campello & -
- 8:32 - - 10:38 - 12:53 - 2:03 - 416 - 714 9:32 - 6 Bridgewater & -
- 840 - - 1046 - 1:01 - 2M - 424 - 722 940 - 8 Middleborough/Lakeville & -
- 8:44 - - 10:50 - 1:.05 - 215 - 4:28 - 726 9:44 - 3 South Weymouth & 8:57
- 8:47 - - 10:53 - 1.08 - 2:18 - 4:31 - 7:29 9:47 - 4 Abington & 9:02
- 8:52 - - 10:58 - 113 - 2:23 - 4:37 - 734  9:52 - 5 Whitman & 9:06
L737 - L928L10:44L11:04L12:06 - |L158 L2229 L4122 - L7:30 - - L1012 6 Hanson & oM
L743 L9:05 - L1050 L1110 - L1:24|L2:04 L2:36 - L447 L7:36 L7:45 L10:03 L10:18 7 Halifax & L 916
L7:51 L9113 L9:41L10:57 L1117 L1219 L1132 | L2:11 L2:44 L4:25 L4:55 L7:43 L7:53 L10:11 L10:25 8 Kingston & 9:55
7:58 9:20 9:49 11:04 1M:24 12:26 140 | 219 251 432 503 7:51 800 10:18 10:33 8 Plymouth & 9:27

Call MBTA Customer
Service at

617-

222-3200.

AM

1033
2033

1001
2001

840
f8:46
£8:53

9:00

9:07

9:12 -

9:15 =

10:05
f10:1

L

1003
2003
&b
1:20
f11:26
f11:33
1:47
1:52
11:55

1053
2053

147
f11:53

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

Keep in Mind

.

1005
2005

12:34
f12:40

12:54

Keolrs

Times in purple with “f” indicate a flag stop: Passengers must tell
the conductor that they wish to leave. Passengers waiting to board
must be visible on the platform for the train to stop.

Times in blue with “L” indicate an early departure: The train may
leave ahead of schedule at these stops..

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown
below the train number.

1035
2035

2:00

1007
2007

210
f2:16
f2:24

2:37
2:42
2:45

L 2:57
310

Stay connected with us
on Twitter. MBTA_CR

1009
2009

335
f3:41
f3:49

3:56

4.02

4:07

410

L 4:24
4:34

1037
2037

L 4:55
5:08

PM

1055
2055

5:56
6:01
L 6:06
6:18
6:44

1011 1013
2011 2013
&b &b
5:40 810
f5:46 f8:16
f5:54 f8:24

6:01 -
6:.07 836
612 841
6:15 844
619 8438
L 6:27 L 856
6:38

9:08

1039 1015 1041
2039 2015 2041
&b &b &b
8:20 10:35 10:45

£8:26 f10:41 f10:51
£8:33 £10:49 f10:58

8:39 - 1:.04
= 11:02 =

- 1:07 -

= nn =

- 1115 -

- Lnm23 -

- 1:34 -
8:46 = 1
8:51 - 1116
8:55 - 11:20
9:00 - 1:25

L9:05 - L1N30
9:17 - 1:42

Visit MBTA.com.



